Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
SGE-225-2-2500 05000C
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number sge-225-2-2500-05000c
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.36 kgs
Display Name SGE-225-2-2500 05000C
Description Safety edge, SGE, 25 x 25 mm, one 2-wire connection and
one internal resistor connection, length: 2500 mm, cable
length: 5000 mm
ETIM Class EC002887
EAN 4547648755108.0
Group FA
Fam FAX
Country of Origin USA
Tariff Code 8536500700.0
OC Code SGE 7124B
Second Item Number SGE2252250005000C
Category Komponent Bezpieczeństwa
Stat Fam FAEC
Stat Fam description S-Edges
Publication sort 6YYY1
Primary Package Length 1220
Primary Package Width 210
Primary Package Depth 215
Dimensions 1220mm x 210mm x 215mm
Primary Package Weight 3925 g